129 (THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THIS ORDINANCE)], constituting Gaming Arcades (aka 
130 skilled gaming businesses), Slot Machine(s), Gambling Device(s) and Simulated 
131 Gambling Device(s) from the effective date of this Ordinance, [DATE], for the period of 
132 three hundred sixty five (365) days to [DATE] (inclusive), or until further action of the 
133 City Council ending, modifying or extending this moratorium, whichever occurs first. 
134 Such further action shall be taken accordingly by ordinance of the City Council. No 
135 applications pertaining to sales and use tax, amendments to the official zoning map, site